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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:

ldel

Data Mov

15/12/2015
16/12/2015
16/12/2015
16/12/2015
21/12/2015
21/12/2015
21/12/2015
22/12/2015
22/12/2015
22/12/2015
22/12/2015
22/12/2015
22/12/2015
23/12/2015
23/12/2015

31/12/2015

Nr. Doc.

100910
230566
249269
322391
340383
365964
493918
014394
000584
000585
042830
043930
044467
016040
085437

Historico
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T

Saldo Atualizado

de: 01/12/2015

Valor (R$)

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/006/00000012-4

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES CONSIG

até: 31/12/2015

Saldo
(R$)

6.175,22C 25.560,13C
3.529,56D 22.030,57C
1.366,67D 20.663,90C
1.278,99D 19.384,91C
24.474,45C 43.859,36C
698,64C 44.558,00C
10.338,92D 34.219,08C
42,78C 34.261,86C
4.617,09D 29.644,77C
6.622,59D 23.022,18C
42,78D 22.979,40C
1.366,67D 21.612,73C
1.529,18D 20.083,55C
3.097,06C 23.180,61C
23.180,61D

0,00
0,00

04/01/2016 10:30



